

Social Media Disclosure

First Bank Chicago social media resources will not be used for content that promotes, fosters or perpetuates discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, transgender status, national origin, ancestry, age, marital or parental status, pregnancy and pregnancy related conditions, military or veteran status, or unfavorable discharge from military service, mental or physical disability, genetic information under the Genetic Information Nondiscrimination Act (GINA), or any other characteristics protected by law.

This is a public and open social community. User-generated comments may reflect views that are not endorsed by First Bank Chicago. First Bank Chicago is not responsible for the perspectives, comments, recommendations, or advice of any users who engage and participate. Inappropriate comments (racist, derogatory, pornographic, etc.), sales solicitations and off topic comments will be deleted.

First Bank Chicago Privacy Policy: https://www.firstbankchicago.com/Disclosures